FEATURES
PEL-5000C Series
Compact High Power D.C. Electronic Load
Maximum Power up to 192KW
Maximum up to 8 units Master/Slave Parallel Control
5 digit V/A/W Meter
High-speed Measurement and Communication Transmission
Large LCD Display, Setting Values Can be Adjusted by Rotary Knob or

Handles 4 Remove wheels
x4
ORDER INFORMATION
PEL-5006C-600-420 PEL-5008C-600-560 PEL-5012C-600-840PEL-5010C-600-700
CE
5
Compact High Power DC Electronic Load
SPECIFICATIONS
Options:
Optional Interface: 1. GPIB Card    2. RS-232 Card    3. USB Card    4. LAN Card
600V，1680A，24KW600V，1400A，20KW600V，1260A，18KW600V，1050A，15KW
PEL-5015C-600-1050 PEL-5018C-600-1260 PEL-5024C-600-1680PEL-5020C-600-1400
CE
105A
15KW
0 ~ 1050A